DIVISION RESULTS Saturday
2 Dressage Introductory

Place Bridle # Rider

729
750
817
743
758
788
818
759
705
723
782
756
749
809
714
751
770
706
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Stephanie Calendrillo

Susan Posner
Adriana Nannini
Corinna Lewis
Cindy Rust

Annika Greaney-Stanger

Megan Healy
Halle Rust
Kayla Robinson
Sarah Williams
Kelly Terry
Vera Tun

Kara Hertz
Mackenzie Gwin
Mollie Bowman
Jodi French
Alesia Singer
Paige Yahnke

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Hors

Veracious
Mandara
Hoboken Jack
Bourbon N' Ice
Hubblescope
Fedden

Risky Guy
Haunted Mesa
Crazy Wild Bill
Magic Train
Recurrent

Kid Perfect
Always Lucky
Pitching Fast
Oklahoma Senorita
Flat Out Freed
Elusive jester
Edgie Reggie

Test ScoreTotal Pts

155
154.5
146.5
137.5

137
133.5
123.5
122.5
121.5
121.5

118
115.5
115.5
109.5

105

0
0
0

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

scratch
scratch

Thoroughbred
Incentive Program

Score% Add Total %
77.500% O 77.500%
77.250% O 77.250%
73.250% O 73.250%
68.750% O 68.750%
68.500% O 68.500%
66.750% O 66.750%
61.750% O 61.750%
61.250% O 61.250%
60.750% O 60.750%
60.750% O 60.750%
59.000% O 59.000%
57.750% O 57.750%
57.750% O 57.750%
54.750% O 54.750%
52.500% O 52.500%
0.000% 0 0.000%
0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

eliminated
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DIVISION RESULTS Saturday
3 Dressage Training Level

Place Bridle # Rider

815
747
750
761
781
790
736
728
791
748
763
730
716b
725
788
810
783
792
718
755
824
818
775
785
757
823
746
786
704
703
765
738
744
759
715
811
817
805
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Alison O'Dwyer
Jacquelyn Dickey
Susan Posner
Martha DENVER
Kristen Brennan
Trudy Tatum
Amanda Ruane
Beth Berrettoni
Chandra Allen

Kara Hertz

Lindsey Jones
Stephanie Calendrillo
Eysley Hatfield
Nicole Harmer
Annika Greaney-Stanger
Kimberly Crowell
Natalie Nevills
Nicole Russo
Nancy Adams
Abbie Driscoll
Amanda Musarro
Megan Healy
Alexa Popovich
Kelli Rose Brown
Natalie Holdren
Autumn Seymour
Amanda Ruane
Robin Petrasek
Kayla Robinson
Leigh Moller
Natalia Alvini-Moore
Justine Griffin
Gabrielle Pearce
Halle Rust

Eysley Hatfield
Anne Marie Bowen
Adriana Nannini
Marrissa Kellogg

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Hors

Ratajkowski
Mac And Breeze
Mandara

Indy Rebel
Snap Decision
Bluegrass Flight
Code Blu
Demarlboro
Stolen Glance
Really Really
Dearie

Abruzzo
Thackery Binx

Twokidsfromdabronx

Fedden

Flash McCaul
Underscore

One Brave Warrior
McVille

Frosty the Dragon

Slew's Resurrection

Risky Guy

Yes For Less
Kona Shot
Inedatequila
Super Strike
Jr.'s Day

Seany P
Fondtastic

Hot Gurl Summer
Still Having Fun
War Feather
Outbound
Haunted Mesa
Iskra

Big Red Girl
Hoboken Jack
Blitzy

Test ScoreTotal Pts

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

193
187.5
186
180.5
180
179.5
178.5
175.5
175.5
173.5
170.5
168
167
167
166.5
166
164
163.5
160.5
160
159.5
154.5
153.5
153.5
151
150
150
148.5
147
140
132.5
0
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250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

scratch
scratch
Retired
scratch
scratch
scratch

Thoroughbred
Incentive Program

Score% Add Total %
77.200% O 77.200%
75.000% O 75.000%
74.400% O 74.400%
72.200% O 72.200%
72.000% O 72.000%
71.800% O 71.800%
71.400% O 71.400%
70.200% O 70.200%
70.200% O 70.200%
69.400% O 69.400%
68.200% O 68.200%
67.200% O 67.200%
66.800% O 66.800%
66.800% O 66.800%
66.600% O 66.600%
66.400% O 66.400%
65.600% O 65.600%
65.400% O 65.400%
64.200% O 64.200%
64.000% O 64.000%
63.800% O 63.800%
61.800% O 61.800%
61.400% O 61.400%
61.400% O 61.400%
60.400% O 60.400%
60.000% O 60.000%
60.000% O 60.000%
59.400% O 59.400%
58.800% O 58.800%
56.000% O 56.000%
53.000% O 53.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

scratch
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DIVISION RESULTS Saturday

4 Dressage First Level

Place Bridle # Rider

822
736
713
762
793
716
773
701
748
766
792
783
787
824
718
726
761
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Alison O'Dwyer
Amanda Ruane
Elisabeth Gascoigne
kristal gessler
Lottie Crawford
Karlee Ward
Stephanie Church
Amy Branstine

Kara Hertz

Thersilla Oberbarnscheidt

Nicole Russo
Natalie Nevills
Alexia Pitzer
Amanda Musarro
Nancy Adams
Brit Vegas
Martha DENVER

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Hors

Knockemdown
Code Blu

Awkward Silence
prolific

Get It In Ink
Thackery Binx

It Happened Again
How's the Weather
Really Really
Starlite Fuse

One Brave Warrior
Underscore
Inspector Gadget
Slew's Resurrection
McVille

Slew The Zodiac
Indy Rebel

Test ScoreTotal Pts

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

258.5
255.5
253
253
237
226.5
224.5
223.5
222
213
209.5
191
186.5
0

0
0
0

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

scratch
scratch
scratch

Thoroughbred
Incentive Program

Score% Add Total %
71.806% O 71.806%
70.972% O 70.972%
70.278% O 70.278%
70.278% O 70.278%
65.833% O 65.833%
62.917% O 62.917%
62.361% O 62.361%
62.083% O 62.083%
61.667% O 61.667%
59.167% O 59.167%
58.194% O 58.194%
53.056% O 53.056%
51.806% O 51.806%
0.000% 0 0.000%
0.000% 0 0.000%
0.000% 0 0.000%

0.000% 0 0.000%

scratch
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DIVISION RESULTS Saturday

5 Dressage Second to Fourth Level

Place Bridle # Rider

711
737
754
711
737
713
727
731
760
766
821
821
726
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Molly Laird
taylor storey
Hannah Schofield
Molly Laird
taylor storey

Elisabeth Gascoigne

Gabriella Dipaolo

Stephanie Calendrillo

Halle Rust

Thersilla Oberbarnscheidt

Maggie Hitron
Maggie Hitron
Brit Vegas

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Hors

Doc Charlie
Rambo Ruckus
Fastidious

Doc Charlie
Rambo Ruckus
Awkward Silence
Boardwalk Empire
Dispatcher
Hubblescope
Starlite Fuse
Mawhinney
Mawhinney
Slew The Zodiac

Test ScoreTotal Pts

43
33
33
33
43
23
23
23
23
23
33
23
23

226.5
255
255

250.5
218

263.5
258
258
253

243.5

0
0
0

360
400
400
400
360
420
420
420
420
420
400
420
420

scratch
scratch

Thoroughbred

Incentive Program
Score% Add Total %
62.917% 5 67.917%
63.750% 3 66.750%
63.750% 3 66.750%
62.625% 3 65.625%
60.556% 5 65.556%
62.738% 1 63.738%
61.429% 1 62.429%
61.429% 1 62.429%
60.238% 1 61.238%
57.976% 1 58.976%
0.000% 3 3.000%
0.000% 1 1.000%
0.000% 1 1.000%

scratch
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DIVISION RESULTS Saturday
6 Dressage FEI

Place Bridle # Rider Hors
1 733 Susan Posner Pitter Pat
2 733 Susan Posner Pitter Pat

CEDAR POTTS-WARNER  Majestic Lad

3 741

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Test ScoreTotal Pts

11
PSG
11

231.5
225
219.5

340
340
340

Thoroughbred

Score % Add Total %

69.088%
66.176%
65.559%

68.088% 1
66.176% O
64.559% 1

Incentive Program
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DIVISION RESULTS Saturday

7 Western Dressage

Place Bridle # Rider

741 CEDAR POTTS-WARNER
722  Mallory Richard

767 Bethany Glaser

795 Anna Hoover

769 Annika Greaney-Stanger
795 Anna Hoover

749 Kara Hertz

721 Mallory Richard
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Sunday, October 15, 2023

Hors

Majestic Lad
UnderPressure
Chyhyryn
Winkleman
Clyde Park
Winkleman
Always Lucky
Perfect Pudding

Test

W5
WI3
WB
WB
WI3
w1
Wi3
WI3

ScoreTotal Pts

185
143
153
147
129
187
126.5
113.5

270
200
230
230
200
310
200
200

Thoroughbred

Incentive Program
Score% Add Total %
68.519% 7 75.519%
71.500% O 71.500%
66.522% 1 67.522%
63.913% 1 64.913%
64.500% O 64.500%
60.323% 3 63.323%
63.250% O 63.250%
56.750% O 56.750%
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